
Nutrien Livestock	 1200 CATTLE

Store Cattle Sale – 
Boyanup
Wednesday, July 5, 2023   |  Commencing at 9am  |  Boyanup Saleyards

1200 CATTLE

www.NutrienAgSolutions.com.au

The sale will be AuctionsPlus (sequential) interfaced  
Nominations to your local Nutrien Ag Solutions representative

Vendors and carriers please note that cattle are to be delivered to the yards between 1pm and 5pm Tuesday.
Enquiries contact your local livestock agent Chris Dunlop 0486 043 827 Saleyard Co-ordinator or  
Mark McKay 0477 406 481 South West Livestock Manager 

Included in the yarding are the following:
VENDOR	 NO.	 DESCRIPTION
Beef steers
SR Latch 	 6	 Angus steers	 18mo
AS Baker	 4	 Angus steers	 18mo
SC Gray & MV Pimm	 19	 Murray Grey steers	 16-17mo
C & R Cherubino	 2	 Angus steers	 15mo
Catalano Farms	 20	 Angus cross steers	 15mo
Sandlewood Farms	 50	 Black Simmental & 	 14-18mo
		  Limousin steers	
GL & VJ Roberts	 10	 Angus cross steers	 14-15mo
E & C Russell	 32	 Angus steers	 14mo
DE & CP Payne	 10	 Simmental cross steers	 14mo
IS & FG Holroyd	 1	 Murray Grey steer	 14mo
VJ Bussell	 7	 Charolais-Angus cross steers	 14mo
Prenton Park	 9	 Angus steers	 14mo
Guy Giblett & Co	 13	 Angus steers	 12-13mo
Salamar P/L	 50	 Murray Grey steers 	 12mo
Williams River Produce	 25	 Angus cross steers 	 12mo
RA & A Maiolo	 15	 Simmental-Angus cross steers 	 12mo
Tynedale Farm	 10	 Angus steers	 12mo
SR Latch 	 3	 Angus steers	 11mo
Norwood Estate	 20	 Angus steers	 10-12mo
Wedderburn Transport	 12	 Angus steers	 10mo
J Stowe	 8	 Angus steers	 10mo
GD & DA Liddiard	 16	 Poll Hereford steers	 9-10mo
Runnymede Farm	 50	 Red Angus steers	 8mo
Raywell Farms	 9	 Angus cross steers	 8mo
Beef heifers
Guy Giblett & Co	 1	 Angus heifer	 24mo
AS Baker	 11	 Angus heifers	 18mo
Runnymede Farm	 15	 Red Angus heifers	 17mo
SC Gray & MV Pimm	 15	 Murray Grey heifers	 16-17mo
Catalano Farms	 4	 Angus Cross heifers	 15mo
IS & FG Holroyd	 2	 Murray Grey heifers	 14mo
VJ Bussell	 7	 Charolais-Angus cross heifers	 14mo
K & M Taylor	 14	 Charolais heifers	 14mo
GL & VJ Roberts	 10	 Angus cross heifers	 14-15mo
Guy Giblett & Co	 12	 Angus heifers	 12-13mo
Salamar P/L	 50	 Murray Grey heifers 	 12mo
RA & A Maiolo	 15	 Simmental-Angus cross heifers 	 12mo
Melvin J Hettner	 20	 Murray Grey heifers	 12mo

VENDOR	 NO.	 DESCRIPTION
Beef heifers (cont)
Tynedale Farm	 10	 Angus heifers	 12mo
Robe River Pastoral	 3	 Red Angus heifers	 12mo
SH Fry & Son	 9	 Angus heifers	 10-12mo
SH Fry & Son	 6	 Charolais cross heifers	 10-12mo
GD & DA Liddiard	 10	 Poll Hereford heifers	 9-10mo
Runnymede Farm	 20	 Red Angus heifers	 8mo
Raywell Farms	 9	 Angus cross heifers	 8mo
First cross steers
Shellcol P/L	 2	 Angus-Friesian steers	 20mo
WS Partridge & Son	 60	 Angus-Friesian steers	 18-24mo
SJ & RM Piggott & Son	 12	 Angus-Friesian steers	 12-14mo
Shellcol P/L	 5	 Murray Grey-Friesian steers	 20mo
G & PA Angi	 15	 Angus-Friesian & 	 8-10mo
		  Murray Grey-Friesian steers	
Friesian steers
B Worthington & M Brady	 35	 Friesian steers	 27mo
GW & EJ Kirk	 8	 Friesian steers	 24mo
PM & RD Nicolaou	 48	 Friesian steers	 24mo
WS Partridge & Son	 60	 Friesian steers	 18-24mo
Mirasole Trust	 6	 Friesian steers	 16-18mo
KJ & SM Gardiner	 30	 Friesian steers	 16-17mo
C & R Cherubino	 10	 Friesian steers	 14-16mo
Shellcol P/L	 20	 Friesian steers	 14mo
Stenelees Pastoral Co	 40	 Friesian steers	 12-14mo
SJ & RM Piggott & Son	 12	 Friesian steers	 12-14mo
Kelly-Brae	 25	 Friesian steers	 11-12mo
G & PA Angi	 30	 Friesian steers	 8-10mo
JSL Investments	 30	 Friesian steers	 8mo
AJ & NL Stanford	 14	 Friesian steers	 6mo
First cross heifers
A & PE Pratico	 12	 Murray Grey-Friesian heifers	 12mo
A & PE Pratico	 4	 Angus-Friesian heifers	 12mo
G & PA Angi	 15	 Angus-Friesian & 	 8-10mo	
		  Murray Grey-Friesian heifers
Casad	 25	 Angus-Friesian heifers	 6-8mo


